ACS-CONTROL-SYSTEM GmbH | Lauterbachstr. 57| 84307 Eggenfelden | +49 (0)8721 / 9668-0  | www.acs-controlsystem.de | info@acs-controlsystem.de 	 | 1 |
Description
Fill level measurement Conductive rope probe:
SST
with plastic screwing thread; up to 7 ropes;
medium temperature: -10°C...+120°C; pressure:
pressureless
The cable SST probes are related

20
17SST mmH0
Bestellschlüssel
Please name every length if you order different
probe lengths!
eg. rod 1: L1/L2, rod 2: L1/L2
	 Model
0	 Standard
		  Number of electrodes
		      (Basic price incl. 3 m rope!)
	 1 	 1 electrode rope
	 2 	 2 electrode ropes
	 3 	 3 electrode ropes
	 4 	 4 electrode ropes
	 5 	 5 electrode ropes
	 6 	 6 electrode ropes
	 7 	 7 electrode ropes
		    Connection
	 G12 	 Thread ISO 228-1 – G½“ only with one electrode rope possible
	 G34 	 Thread ISO 228-1 – G¾“ up to two electrode ropes possible
	 G10 	 Thread ISO 228-1 – G1“ up to three electrode ropes possible
	 G15 	 Thread ISO 228-1 – G1½“ up to four electrode ropes possible
	 G20 	 Thread ISO 228-1 – G2“ up to seven electrode ropes possible
		  Material probe rope
		      (Preis pro angefangene 1000 mm je Seil)
   	 A	 CrNi-steel
	 Y	 Others
		  Material Connection housing
	 D	 POM, Ø 60 mm for G½“ / G1“ / G¾“ resp. Ø 80 mm for G1½“ / G2“
	 E	 POM, Ø 60 mm for G½“ / G1“
	 P	 PP, Ø 40 mm for G½“ / G1“
	 M	 PP, Ø 80 mm for process connection G1½“ / G2“
	 T	 PTFE,  Ø 40 mm for G½“ / G1“ / G¾“
	 L	 PTFE, Ø 80 mm for G1½“ / G2“
		  Material probe insulation
	 H	 PTFE
		  Circuit monitoring
	 A	 Without circuit monitoring
	 B	 With circuit monitoring
		  (only at head Ø >60 mm, resp. thread >1½“)